
Submission author:
Assignment title:
Submission title:

File name:
File size:

Page count:
Word count:

Character count:
Submission date:

Submission ID:

Digital Receipt
This receipt acknowledges that Turnitin received your paper. Below you will find the receipt
information regarding your submission.

The first page of your submissions is displayed below.

Rini Kurniawati Putri
Skripsi Proposal
PENGARUH NEGATIVE EWOM TERHADAP BRAND IMAGE DAN …
Proposal_Rini_16.docx
969.03K
50
8,091
53,065
29-Aug-2023 07:28PM (UTC+0700)
2153418693

Copyright 2023 Turnitin. All rights reserved.

Stamp

Stamp


