## turnitin 🕖

## **Digital Receipt**

This receipt acknowledges that Turnitin received your paper. Below you will find the receipt information regarding your submission. ORIGINALITY REPORT

The first page of your submissions is displayed below.

Submission author:	Rini Kurniawati Putri	<b>20</b>
Assignment title:	Skripsi Proposal	0/
Submission title:	PENGARUH NEGATIVE	EWOM TERHAD. 🦰 💙 70
File name:	Proposal_Rini_16.docx	SIMILARITY INDEX
File size:	969.03K	Ν
Page count:	50	Wakil Dekan Bidang Akademik,
Word count:	8,091	JJ ST STATES
Character count:	53,065	11 DAIL
Submission date:	29-Aug-2023 07:28PM	1 mar
Submission ID:	2153418693	Dr. Phil I Ketut Gunawan, MA.
		NIP. 19631222 199002 1 001

<section-header><section-header><section-header><section-header><section-header><section-header><section-header><section-header><section-header><section-header><text><text><text>

Copyright 2023 Turnitin. All rights reserved.